

Easy Bakers Special White Gluten Free Bread Mix – UK

	<b>Per 100g as made up</b>
<b>Energy</b>	1027kJ 245kcal
<b>Fat</b>	2.1g
<b>of which saturates</b>	0.2g
<b>Carbohydrate</b>	53g
<b>of which sugars</b>	0.8g
<b>Fibre</b>	1.6g
<b>Protein</b>	2.2g
<b>Salt</b>	1.0g

**INGREDIENTS:** Potato Flour (Potato, Preservative **Sulphur Dioxide**), Tapioca Flour (Tapioca, Preservative **Sulphur Dioxide**), Rice Flour, **Soy** Flour, Raising Agent (E575, E500), Canola Oil, Sugar, Thickening agent Vegetable Gum (E464, E412, E415 ), Non-iodised Salt.

All ingredients are from non-animal sources and are GMO Free.

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

**Made in Australia**  
 Imported by Lakeland  
 Alexandra Buildings, Windermere  
 Cumbria  
 LA23 1BQ  
[www.lakeland.co.uk](http://www.lakeland.co.uk)